
PUBLTC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ t

To Be Fi1led And U loaded on l']l']Rr\ \\'ebsite ln R.es cct of A11

Public Contracts of Works Services & Goods

; NAl,.4E oF THE ORGAN ZATION/DEPTT Sui Southern Gas Companv Ltd

; FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVI

; TITLE OF CONTRACT,

; TENDER NU]V]BER

Pub ic Sector Orqanizatte!

Purchase Order

SSGC/LP/PT/153561 '1

.- BR EF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT Sand Bolari & Crush Size

; TENDER VALUE PKR 3 241 475 00

; ENGINEER S ESTII\,IATE Not ApBEa[E
(for civil Works only)

; ESTIMATED COI\,IPLETION PERIOD 27-06-2022

, WHETHER THE PROCUREI\,IENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL
PROCUREI\,IENT PLAN? YES Yes / A+o

; ADVERT]SEI\,'IENT

(i) PPRA Website
Yes / Ns
tender number)

SSGC/LP/PT/153561 1 DT a7 -a2-2A22 r5472034E
(Federal Agencies) (lf yes give date and PPRA s

(il) News Papers
Business Recorder dt 09-02-2022 &
Jehan Pakistan dt. 09-02-2022

Yes / Ne (lf yes qive names of newspapers and dates)
, TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & TifulE) 28 A2-2022 at 1230 hrs

j- NATURE OF PURCHASE Local Local / lnle+ia+i€r:€l

- EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf anv) No \zes / No

I

\o 6s />) l>'-

ATTACH^}Itr\T - I

,'l.\s)



NUI\,4BER OF TENDER DOCUI\,,tENTS SOLD
(Attach lrst of Buyers)

Seven (07)

- WHETHER QUAL'FICATION CRITERIA WAS INCLUDED IN
BIDDING/TENDER DOCUIVIENTS: Yes / ]\1€ (lf yes enclose a copy)

- WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED lN BIDDINGiTENDER DOCUIiIENTS Yes Yes / |l€
(lf yes enclose a copy)

; WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREN,IENT WAS USED] (Tick one)

a) SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

b)

c)

d)

TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS

ADOPTED WITH BRIEF REASONS (i.e EMERGENCY. DIRECT

CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC,) NO

u,/H o lS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY: ADI!{D (UFG) & Gl\41 (CS)

. WHETHER APPROVAL OF COI\,IPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED

FOR USING A I\,,tETHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING

Open Competi tive Brddrno

- NU[,1BER OF BIDS RECEIVED Six (06)

/ WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDOER ) lls Yes /

N€

. WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED N/A Yes / N/A

-.2 .-

SINGLE STAGE. TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE,

TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE BtDD|NG PROCEDURE ___.]--- l



PL'BLIC' PROCT]RENIE\T REGT, LAT0R\
.{T THORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ II
'I o Ile tiilled.nd l-rploaded on PPRA \\'ebsite In Respect of i\ll

Public Contracts of Works S ervices & Goods

- NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BID: Six

i!6)

- NAI\,4E AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER N,4/s. AL BHQ'4]& gQNq

Shop No. 68. Bank Arcade Seriaa Road. Karachi

z RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER lN EVALUATION REPORT
(r e 1s'. 2"d. 3'd EVALUATED BID) lstEvaluated Bid

. IN CASE EXTENSION WAS N4ADE IN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WERE

THE REASONS (Briefly describe): NIA

ATTACH}IENT - II

. NEED ANALYSIS Why the procurement was necessary?): ElMqlCgtle
Work for 42' Dia. RLNG and 03 other Gas Pipelines at Lath Nala & Harivo

Na a Crossinos



- WHETHER NAIV]ES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ

Yes / N€

. WHETHER COPY OF EVALUAT ON REPORT GIVEN TO ALL
BIDDERS Result oublished n SSGC Website \zes / No
(Attach copy of the b d eva uation report)

- ANY COI,4PLAINTS RECEIVEO
(lf yes result thereof)

No )zes / No

. ANY DEVIATION FROI\,I SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN
lN THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCU M ENTS No Yes / No
(lf yes give deta ls)

- DEVIATION FROI\,| OUALIFICAI ON CRITER A No Yes / No
(lf yes give detais)

; SPECIAL CONDITIONS, IF ANY
(Give Briei Description)

N/A

:2 -

OUT AT THE TIIIIE OF OPENING OF BIDS

> DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNlNG Purchase order No '12lTKCi28530 dt 06-05-2022

- CONTRACT AWARD PRICE PKR 3.241,475,00/-


